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Women / XG / F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Crosby Spiers1302
American01

9.125 8.875 9.1259.250 36.375
1 3 2 4 1 

1 

Bethany Gibson1313
Foothills01

8.900 8.700 9.4759.050 36.125
5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Pipes1356
OSEGA

9.075 9.200 8.9508.550 35.775
3 1 9T 8 3 

3 

Anna Lamberth1301
American01

8.975 9.150 8.8008.700 35.625
4 2 8 9 4T

4T

Logan Mcconnell1327
Lake Norman

9.100 8.450 9.0759.000 35.625
2 9 4 5T 5T

5T

Madelynn Alyea1326
Lake Norman

8.675 8.550 9.3008.800 35.325
8 8 5T 2 6 

6 

Katelyn Henning1325
Lake Norman

8.650 8.400 8.6009.550 35.200
9T 10 1 10 7 

7 

Rose Rice1355
OSEGA

8.800 8.275 9.0758.800 34.950
6 11 6T 6T 8 

8 

Madison Glover1312
Champions01

8.550 8.575 9.1508.550 34.825
11 7 10T 3 9 

9 

Jennifer Moore1321
LGA

8.500 8.600 9.0008.400 34.500
12 6 12 7 10 

10 

Ashley Turner1322
LGA

8.700 8.625 8.3008.500 34.125
7 5 11 12 11 

11 

Haley Bloom1342
Nick's

8.650 7.650 8.5008.800 33.600
10T 12 7T 11 12 

12 
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